BLUESAGAVE

7215-B 3 avenue Brooklyn, NY 11209 - (718) 439-0808 - blueagaveny.com

Catering Menu
All trays are prepared fresh to order — Half Trays Feeds 10-15 People — Full Trays Feeds 16-30

APPETIZERS

HALF FULL
Elote Asado $40 $70
Corn on the cob with mayonnaise, chili powder and
Cotija cheese
Spicy Buffalo Wings $60 $110
Lightly breaded and deep fried. Served with blue
Cheese.
Fried Calamari $75 $140
Served with remoulade dipping sauce.
Agave Shrimp $100 $190

Tender jumbo shrimp breaded and fried to perfection.
Served with jalapeno tartar sauce.

Shrimp Poppers $110 $200

Jalapeno poppers wrapped in bacon and stuffed with
Shrimp and Monterey Jack. Available without shrimp.

Los Pollitos Famous Rotisserie Chicken  $70 $135

Our Famous peruvian style rotisserie chicken served with creamy.

Garlic-cilantro green sauce on the side.

SIDES
HALF FULL
Yellow rice $30 $50
Beans Black $20 $40
Beans Pinto Refried $20 $40
Maduros $30 $50
Yuca Boiled $30 $60

Yuca Fried $30 $60



Steamed Veggies
Mashed Potatos
Chips

Guacamole
Pico de Gallo
Salsa

House Salad

Mixed greens, watercress and Avocado tossed in our
house Balsamic vinaigrette and topped w/crisp tortilla

strips and shredded fresco cheese.

Arros con Pollo

Chunks of chicken cooked In savory yellow rice
With Peppers and onions.

Ropa Vieja
Pulled skirt steak, Slow cooked in a rich tomato
Sauce with bell peppers, spinach and onions

Pernil

Roasted pork, slow Cooked In Mexican spices.

Salmon al Limon

Grilled salmon marinated in tequila Lime sauce.

HALF

PLATTERS

HALF
$70

$100

$80

$110

FULL
$75
$75
$25

$150

$210



TACOS

HALF(15 FULL(30
Avocado and Cheese $55 $110
Fresh avocado, Queso Fresco, Black beans,
Pico de gallo and Tomatillo sauce.
Seasoned Ground Beef $60 $120
Lettuce, diced tomato and sour cream
Shredded Chicken $60 $120
Shredded rotisserie chicken, onions, Cilantro
and salsa verde.
EMPANADAS
Deep fried savory pastry stuffed with cheddar cheese diced tomato.Topped with sour cream.
HALF(15 FULL(30
Cheese $35 $70
Shredded Chicken $40 $80
Seasoned Ground Beef $40 $80
Grilled Steak $40 $80
Shrimp $50 $100
QUESADILLAS

Your choice of flour or corn tortilla, Served with Monterey jack , tomatillo sauce, sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole.

HALF FULL
Cheese $35 $70
Shredded Chicken $45 $90
Shredded Chicken Tinga $45 $90
Chorizo $45 $90
Seasoned Ground Beef $45 $90
Grilled Steak $50 $100

Carnitas(Spicy Pork) $45 $90



Vegetable
Chicken

Surf and Turf

Chocoflan
Churros

FAJITAS

Marinated in a blend of Mexican spices and Sautéed with onions and peppers.

Served withTortillas,Guacamole and sour cream.

HALF
$40
$80
$100
$120
$130

DESSERTS

HALF
$80
$75

FULL
$70

$160
$200
$230
$240

FULL
$160
$140






