

7215-B 3<sup>rd</sup> avenue Brooklyn, NY 11209 - (718) 439-0808 - blueagaveny.com

# **Catering Menu**

All trays are prepared fresh to order — Half Trays Feeds 10-15 People — Full Trays Feeds 16-30

#### **APPETIZERS**

AFFEHZLKO		
<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>	
\$40	\$70	
\$60	\$110	
\$75	\$140	
\$100	\$190	
\$110	\$200	
hicken \$70	\$135	
with creamy.		
<u>SIDES</u>		
<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>	
\$30	\$50	
\$20	\$40	
\$20	\$40	
	#ALF \$40 \$60 \$75 \$100 \$110 hicken \$70 with creamy. SIDES HALF \$30 \$20	

Maduros

Yuca Boiled

Yuca Fried

\$30

\$30

\$30

\$50

\$60

\$60

<b>SIDES</b>
--------------

	SIDES		
	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>	
Steamed Veggies	\$40	\$75	
Mashed Potatos	\$40	\$75	
Chips	\$15	\$25	
	22.27		
	32 0Z		
Guacamole	\$50		
Pico de Gallo	\$20		
Salsa	\$25		
	SALADS		
	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>	
House Salad	\$28	\$50	
Mixed greens, watercress and Avocado tossed in our			
house Balsamic vinaigrette and topped w/crisp tortilla strips and shredded fresco cheese.			
	<u>PLATTERS</u>		
	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>	
Arros con Pollo	\$70	\$130	
Chunks of chicken cooked In savory yellow rice			
With Peppers and onions.	<b>#400</b>	<b>#400</b>	
Ropa Vieja	\$100	\$190	
Pulled skirt steak, Slow cooked in a rich tomato Sauce with bell peppers, spinach and onions			
Pernil	\$80	\$150	

\$110

\$210

Grilled salmon marinated in tequila Lime sauce.

Salmon al Limon

Roasted pork, slow Cooked In Mexican spices.

### **TACOS**

	<u>HALF(15)</u>	<u>FULL(30)</u>
Avocado and Cheese	\$55	\$110
Fresh avocado, Queso Fresco, Black beans, Pico de gallo and Tomatillo sauce.		
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$60	\$120
Lettuce, diced tomato and sour cream		
Shredded Chicken	\$60	\$120
Shredded rotisserie chicken, onions, Cilantro		

Shredded rotisserie chicken, onions, Cilantro and salsa verde.

### **EMPANADAS**

Deep fried savory pastry stuffed with cheddar cheese diced tomato. Topped with sour cream.

	<u>HALF(15)</u>	<u>FULL(30)</u>
Cheese	\$35	\$70
Shredded Chicken	\$40	\$80
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$40	\$80
Grilled Steak	\$40	\$80
Shrimp	\$50	\$100

### **QUESADILLAS**

Your choice of flour or corn tortilla, Served with Monterey jack , tomatillo sauce, sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole.

	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>
Cheese	\$35	\$70
Shredded Chicken	\$45	\$90
Shredded Chicken Tinga	\$45	\$90
Chorizo	\$45	\$90
Seasoned Ground Beef	\$45	\$90
Grilled Steak	\$50	\$100
Carnitas(Spicy Pork)	\$45	\$90

# **FAJITAS**

Marinated in a blend of Mexican spices and Sautéed with onions and peppers. Served with Tortillas, Guacamole and sour cream.

	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>
Vegetable	\$40	\$70
Chicken	\$80	\$160
Steak	\$100	\$200
Shrimp	\$120	\$230
Surf and Turf	\$130	\$240

## **DESSERTS**

	<u>HALF</u>	<u>FULL</u>
Chocoflan	\$80	\$160
Churros	\$75	\$140